PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

PRAGMA® DOBBELTMUFFE, PP

PRODUKT BESKRIVELSE

Inklusive taetningsringe

)/,
Nordic Poly Mark

VVS-nummer Pipelife art.nr
192437160 70000408
70000409
70000410
70000411
70000412
192436500 70000413
192436630 70000414

160 mm
200 mm

250 mm
315 mm
400 mm
500 mm
630 mm

Dmax

183 mm
227 mm
284 mm
355 mm
451 mm
555 mm

712 mm
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